
FOOD & DRINK MENU!

Omelette Brioche 
Sausage Brioche
Bacon Brioche
Pastry
Porridge 
Cheese Toastie 
Toast

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£2.50
£4.50
£5.50
£2.00

BREAKFAST

Espresso
Macchiato 
Long Black 
Americano 
Cortado 
Flat White 
Cappucino 
Latte
Filter 
Mocha 

Hot Chocolate 
Matcha Latte 
Chai Latte 
Hot Tea 
Herbal Tea 

Blueberry Iced Matcha 
Mango Iced Matcha 
Strawberry Iced Matcha 
Honeycomb Latte 
Mint Mocha 

Strawberry & Rooibos
Mango & Ginger 
Peach & Jasmine 
Peach 

£3.00
£3.30
£3.20
£3.30
£3.60
£3.80
£3.80
£3.90
£2.50
£4.30

£4.00
£4.40
£4.20
£2.50
£2.80

£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.50
£4.50

£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40

£3.25
£3.55
£3.45
£3.55
£3.85
£4.05
£4.05
£4.15
£2.75
£4.55

£3.75
£4.05
£3.95
£4.05
£4.35
£4.55
£4.55
£4.65
£3.25
£5.05

COFFEE

TEA / NON-COFFEE SPECIALITY DRINKS ICED TEAS

Ham & Cheese Focaccia  
Tomato & Mozzarella Focaccia 
Turkey & Cheese Focaccia 
Salad
Extra Chicken
Cheese Toastie 
Veggie Sandwich
Special Baguette

£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£7.50
£2.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50

LUNCH

 Breakfast Deal   
Breakfast Butty & Filter Coffee 

or Tea 

7:30am - 12pm

Omelette Brioche | Sausage 
Brioche | Bacon Brioche

Upgrade to any coffee for £1 

£6.50

Lunch Deal   
 Focaccia & Crisps/Snack, 

with a Soft Drink 

12pm - 3pm

£9 £3

Focaccia of Choice 
Ham & Cheese | Turkey & Cheese | 
Tomato & Mozzarella | Hummus & 

Pepper 

Dessert Deal 
Dessert & Free Filter Coffee 

or Tea 

  3:30 pm  - 5pm  

 Dessert of Choice 
Doughnuts | Brownies | Cookie | 

Banana Bread | Vegan 
Choc Cake 

HOUSE ESPRESSO DECAF SPECIAL ESPRESSO

See more in store

Daily Specialsavailable! 


