Foley's FOOD & DRINK MENU!

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

Omelette Brioche Sausage Brioche Bacon Brioche Pastry Porridge Cheese Toastie Toast	£5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £2.50 £4.50 £5.50 £2.00	Ham & Cheese Focaccia Tomato & Mozzarella Focaccia Turkey & Cheese Focaccia Salad Extra Chicken Cheese Toastie Veggie Sandwich Special Baguette	£9.00 £9.00 £9.00 £7.50 £2.50 £5.50 £5.50 £6.50
		Special Baguette	£6.50



COFFEE	HOUSE ESPRESSO	DECAF	SPECIAL ESPRESSO
Espresso	£3.00	£3.25	£3.75
Macchiato	£3.30	£3.55	£4.05
Long Black	£3.20	£3.45	£3.95
Americano	£3.30	£3.55	£4.05
Cortado	£3.60	£3.85	£4.35
Flat White	£3.80	£4.05	£4.55
Cappucino	£3.80	£4.05	£4.55
Latte	£3.90	£4.15	£4.65
Filter	£2.50	£2.75	£3.25
Mocha	£4.30	£4.55	£5.05

TEA /	NON-CO	FFEE
-------	--------	------

£4.00
£4.40
£4.20
£2.50
£2.80

SPECIALITY DRINKS

Blueberry Iced Matcha	£4.80
Mango Iced Matcha	£4.80
Strawberry Iced Matcha	£4.80
Honeycomb Latte	£4.50
Mint Mocha	£4.50

ICED TEAS

Strawberry & Rooibos	£3.40
Mango & Ginger	£3.40
Peach & Jasmine	£3.40
Peach	£3.40

Breakfast Deal

Breakfast Butty & Filter Coffee or Tea

7:30am - 12pm

Omelette Brioche | Sausage Brioche | Bacon Brioche

Upgrade to any coffee for £1



Lunch Deal

Focaccia & Crisps/Snack, with a Soft Drink

12pm - 3pm

Focaccia of Choice

Ham & Cheese | Turkey & Cheese | Tomato & Mozzarella | Hummus & Pepper



Dessert Deal

Dessert & Free Filter Coffee

3:30 pm - 5pm

Dessert of Choice

Doughnuts | Brownies | Cookie | Banana Bread | Vegan Choc Cake

